GetStabyTM kit
Manual (v1.4)
GetStabyTM manual
Copyright © 2006 by Delphi Genetics SA. All rights reserved. 1
Table of contents
• Content and storage         2
• Material Safety and Data Sheet       3
• Licenses          4

For more information, please, consult www.delphigenetics.com
Copyright © 2006 by Delphi Genetics SA. All rights reserved.
StabyTM products ordering information:
StabyExpressTM
GE-SET7-0505 StabyExpress T7 expression kit, electro-competent cells 5 reactions
GE-SET7-0707 StabyExpress T7 expression kit, chemically-competent cells cells 5 reactions
GE-SET7-1010 StabyExpress T7 expression kit, electro-competent cells 10 reactions
GE-SET7-1212 StabyExpress T7 expression kit, chemically-competent cells 10 reactions
GE-SET7-1111
Set of 10 cloning bacteria (CYS21) and 10 expression bacteria
(SE1), electro-competent cells
10 reactions
GE-SET7-1313
Set of 10 cloning bacteria (CYS21) and 10 expression bacteria
(SE1), chemically-competent cells
10 reactions
GE-SET7-2020 StabyExpress T7 expression kit, electro-competent cells 20 reactions
GE-SET7-2222 StabyExpress T7 expression kit, chemically-competent cells 20 reactions
GE-SET7-0020
Set of 20 expression bacteria (SE1), electro-competent cells,
50μl/tube
20 reactions
GE-SET7-0022
Set of 20 expression bacteria (SE1), chemically-competent cells,
100μl/tube
20 reactions
GetStabyTM
GE-GSA1-10 GetStaby kit, electro-competent cells 10 reactions
GE-GSA1-12 GetStaby kit, chemically-competent cells 10 reactions
StabyCloningTM
GE-STC1-10 StabyCloning kit, electro-competent cells 10 reactions
GE-STC1-12 StabyCloning kit, chemically-competent cells 10 reactions
GE-STC1-20 StabyCloning kit, electro-competent cells 20 reactions
GE-STC1-22 StabyCloning kit, chemically-competent cells 20 reactions
GE-STCB-20
Set of 20 cloning bacteria (CYS21) electro-competent cells
(50μl/tube) 20 reactions
GE-STCB-22
Set of 20 cloning bacteria (CYS21) chemically-competent cells
(100μl/tube) 20 reactions
StabyTMCodon
GE-SCT7-0505 StabyCodon T7 expression kit, electro-competent cells 5 reactions
GE-SCT7-0707 StabyCodon T7 expression kit, chimio-competent cells 5 reactions
GE-SCT7-1010 StabyCodon T7 expression kit, electro-competent cells 10 reactions
GE-SCT7-1212 StabyCodon T7 expression kit, chimio-competent cells 10 reactions
StabyTMSwitch
GE-AIME-04 Auto-induction medium  2L
CherryTMExpress
GE-CET7-05 CherryExpress T7 expression kit, electrocompetent  5 reactions